
Time
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM

Oral Session 6

Algorithms (1)

2:00-3:00PM

Oral Session 14

Algorithms (2)

2:00-3:00PM

Oral Session 15
Computer vision/video 

analysis

2:00-3:00PM

Oral Session 7

Clincal applications (2)

3:05-4:00PM

Lunch & Poster Session 4

1:15-2:00PM

ISMPB General Meeting

5:30-6:30PM

Opening Reception

Maastricht City Hall

6:30-8:00PM

ICAMPAM Banquet

Rebelle

7:00-11:00PM

ECR Event

Break 4:00-4:30PM Break 4:00-4:30PM

Keynote Presentation: Taija Finni University of Jyväskylä, Finlad

4:30-5:30PM

Keynote Presentation: Roy Raymann SleepScore Labs, USA

4:30-5:30PM

E
x
h

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0
A

M
-5

:0
0
P

M

E
x
h

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0
A

M
-5

:0
0
P

M

Oral Session 16

Real world applications (2)

3:05-4:00PM

Oral Session 17

Upper limb monitoring

3:05-4:00PM

Oral Session 18

Assessment of sleep

3:05-4:00PM

Oral Session 13

Real world applications (1)

2:00-3:00PM

Oral Session 5

Gait analysis

2:00-3:00PM

Symposia 2

11:30-12:30PM

Lunch & Poster Session 1

12:30-1:15PM

Lunch & Poster Session 3

12:30-1:15PM

Oral Session 10
Special populations - 

Children

9:30-11:00AM

Oral Session 11

24 hour activity cycle (1)

9:30-11:00AM

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 D
e
s
k
 O

p
e
n

 8
:0

0
A

M
-6

:0
0
P

M

Day 2

Welcome

8:30-9:00AM Keynote Presentation: Lorenzo Chiari University of Bologna, Italy

8:30-9:30AM

Oral Session 12

Research technologies

9:30-11:00AM

Oral Session 4

Clinical applications

2:00-3:00PM

Closing Remarks

12:15-12:45PM

Keynote Presentation: Frank Scheer Harvard Medical School, USA

11:30-12:30PM

Symposia 1

11:30-12:30PM

Exhibitor Talks

11:30-12:30PM

Lunch & Poster Session 2

1:15-2:00PM

Day 3

E
x
h

ib
it

o
rs

 8
:3

0
A

M
-1

1
:3

0
A

M

Keynote Presentation: Emmanuel Stamatakis Sydney University, Australia

8:30-9:30AM

Break 11:00-11:30AM Break 11:00-11:30AM Break 11:00-11:30AM

Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28

Oral Session 8

Research devices (2)

3:05-4:00PM

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 D
e
s
k
 O

p
e
n

 8
:0

0
A

M
-6

:0
0
P

M

Day 1

Keynote Presentation: Pedro Hallal Universidade Federal de Pelotas, Brazil

9:00-10:00AM

Oral Session 9

Validation

3:05-4:00PM

Oral Session 19

Special populations

9:30-11:00AM

Oral Session 20

24 hour activity cycle (2)

9:30-11:00AM

Oral Session 21

Consumer technologies

9:30-11:00AM

Oral Session 1

Multi-modal assessment

10:00-11:00AM 

Oral Session 2

Research devices (1)

10:00-11:00AM 

Oral Session 3
Machine learning/data 

mining

10:00-11:00AM 

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 D
e
s
k
 O

p
e
n

 8
:0

0
A

M
-1

:0
0
P

M

Pre-conference Workshop
Beyond daily totals, using novel 

analysis of raw-accelerometer data 

to generate clinically important 

outcomes of physical behaviour in 

free-living populations

2:00-3:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop

Intra-abdominal pressure and 

daily living: How a simple 

measurement can provide 

insight into physical behavior 

and health

Break 3:30-4:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop

AlPHABET: taxonomy of 

daily physical behaviours, 

consensus phase 2

2:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop

How good are our criterion 

measures for accelerometer 

developments and 

validations?

4:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop

Application of actigraphy 

and wearable devices in 

pharmaceutical research

4:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference 

Workshop/Lab Tour

4:00-5:30PM

Walk to Opening Reception

Tuesday, June 25

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 D
e
s
k
 O

p
e
n

 8
:0

0
A

M
-5

:3
0
P

M

Workshops

Pre-conference Workshop

Using sensor-based mHealth 

technology in early prevention of age-

related functional decline: the 

PreventIT project

9:30-11:00AM

Pre-conference Workshop

Measuring error without error

9:30-1:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop

Creating context specific 

accelerometer-based measures

9:30-1:00PM

Break 11:00-11:30AM

Pre-conference 

Workshop/Lab Tour

11:30-1:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop

We need to talk. The absolute 

basics of getting your device 

data and other date-time 

stamped data sources to talk 

to each other

Pre-conference Workshop

Measuring error without 

error

9:30-1:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop

Creating context specific 

accelerometer-based 

measures

9:30-1:00PM

Lunch

1:00-2:00PM

Pre-conference Workshop

AlPHABET: taxonomy of 

daily physical behaviours, 

consensus phase 2

2:00-5:30PM

Pre-conference Workshop

Just D.O. It. Using video-

based direct observation to 

assess physical behaviour

2:00-3:30PM


