Time	Tuesday, June 25					Wednesday, June 26				Thursday, June 27				Friday, June 28			
8:00 AM	Workshops					Day 1				Day 2				Day 3			
8:15 AM 8:30 AM						Welcome											
8:45 AM						8:30-9:00AM			Keynote Presentation: Lorenzo Chiari University of Bologna, Italy			1	Keynote Presentation: Emmanuel Stamatakis Sydney University, Australia				
9:00 AM									í	8:30-9:30AM			3	8:30-9:30AM			
9:15 AM							Keynote Presentation: Pedro Hallal Universidade Federal de Pelotas, Brazil		(Y				30				
9:30 AM		Pre-conference Workshop Using sensor-based mHealth Pre-conference Workshop				9:00-10:00AM							M-11		1		
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		hnology in early prevention of age-					Oral Session 3		Oral Session 10 Special populations -	Oral Session 11	Oral Session 12	1-1:0	Oral Session 19	Oral Session 20	Oral Session 21		
10:00 AM		related functional decline: the Measuring error without error accelerometer-based measures				Oral Session 2	Machine learning/data		Children	24 hour activity cycle (1)	Research technologies	s 8:3 0AN	Special populations	24 hour activity cycle (2)	Consumer technologies		
10:30 AM	PreventIT project	- 9·30-1·00PM				search devices (1) 10:00-11:00AM	mining		9:30-11:00AM	9:30-11:00AM	9:30-11:00AM	itor: 8:0	9:30-11:00AM	9:30-11:00AM	9:30-11:00AM		
10:45 AM	9:30-11:00AM	9:30-11:00AM			10.00-11.00AW	10.00-11.00AW	10:00-11:00AM					Shit					
11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Break 11:00-11:30AM				Break	ak 11:00-11:30AM				Break 11:00-11:30AM		L X		Break 11:00-11:30AM		
11:15 AM		Pre-conference Workshop			MA				MAG				ے د				
11:45 AM	Pre-conference	We need to talk. The absolute	Pre-conference Wor	Pre-conference Workshop	2 2	Symposia 1			-6: 0	Exhibitor Talks			atio	Keynote Presentation: Frank Scheer Harvard Medical School, USA			
12:00 PM	Workshop/Lab Tour	basics of getting your device	Measuring error w	ithout Creating context specific accelerometer-based	5:00	11	11:30-12:30PM		5:00		11:30-12:30PM		gist		11:30-12:30PM		
12:15 PM	11:30-1:00PM	data and other date-time	error	mensures	8:0				AM-4				S S				
12:30 PM	stamped data sources to tall to each other		9:30-1:00PM	9:30-1:00PM	3:30, pen	Lunch & Poster Session 1		3:30) pen	Lunch & Poster Session 3					Symposia 2			
12:45 PM					ors 8 sk 0	12:30-1:15PM			ors 8 sk 0	12:30-1:15PM				11:30-12:30PM			
1:15 PM	Lunch				n De	Lunch S	n & Poster Session 2		n De		Lunch & Poster Session 4						
1:30 PM		1:00-2:00PM			atio at		1:15-2:00PM		Ext		1:15-2:00PM				Closing Remarks		
1:45 PM					gistr				gistr			0.16			12:15-12:45PM		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Pre-conference Workshop	Pre-conference Workshop	Pre-conference Wo Beyond daily totals, usin		Rec		Oral Session 5	Oral Session 6	Reç	Oral Session 13	Oral Session 14	Oral Session 15 Computer vision/video					
2:30 PM	AIPHABET: taxonomy of	Just D.O. It. Using video-	analysis of raw-accelerom	daily living: How a simple			Gait analysis	Algorithms (1)		Real world applications (1)	Algorithms (2)	analysis					
2:45 PM	daily physical behaviours, consensus phase 2	based direct observation to assess physical behaviour	to generate clinically im outcomes of physical beh			2:00-3:00PM 2	2:00-3:00PM	2:00-3:00PM		2:00-3:00PM	2:00-3:00PM	2:00-3:00PM					
3:00 PM	2:00-5:30PM	2:00-3:30PM	free-living populati	ons insight into physical behavior		Oral Session 7 O	Oral Session 8	Oral Session 9		Oral Session 16	Oral Session 17	Oral Session 18					
3:15 PM 3:30 PM	2.00 5.001	2:00-3:30PM 2:00-3:30PM and health			Clincal applications (2) Rese	Research devices (2)	Validation		Real world applications (2)	Upper limb monitoring	Assessment of sleep						
3:45 PM	Break 3:30-4:00PM					3:05-4:00PM 3:05-4:00PM		3:05-4:00PM		3:05-4:00PM 3:05-4:00PM 3:05-4:00PM							
4:00 PM		Pre-conference Workshop				Broa	eak 4:00-4:30PM				Break 4:00-4:30PM						
4:15 PM	Pre-conference Workshop	How good are our criterion	Pre-conference Wo			Died	eak 4.00-4.30FW				Dieak 4.00-4.30FW						
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	AIPHABET: taxonomy of daily physical behaviours,	measures for accelerometer	Application of actig and wearable device			Keynote Presentation: Taija Finni University of Jyväskylä, Finlad				Kourata Bracontation: Boy Provinces Class Cours Labor 110.1							
5:00 PM	developments and		pharmaceutical re		H	4:30-5:30PM			Keynote Presentation: Roy Raymann SleepScore Labs, USA 4:30-5:30PM								
5:15 PM	2:00-5:30PM	validations? 4:00-5:30PM	4:00-5:30PM														
5:30 PM		4:00-5:30PIVI]				
6:00 PM		Walk to Opening Reception					PB General Meeting 5:30-6:30PM										
6:15 PM 6:30 PM						5	5.50-6:30PW										
6:45 PM																	
7:00 PM	Opening Reception																
7:15 PM	Maastricht City Hall 6:30-8:00PM						ECR Event										
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	U.SU"O.UUPWI																
8:00 PM																	
8:15 PM											ICAMPAM Banquet						
8:30 PM											Rebelle 7:00-11:00PM						
8:45 PM																	
9:00 PM 9:15 PM																	
9:30 PM																	
9:45 PM 10:00 PM																	